
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

No. 

77 

51 

112 

47 

1 

53 

16 

58 

40 

12 

56 

57 

181 

52 

43 

49 

21 

60 

48 

55 

31 

4 

50 

73 

8 

54 

59 

Name 

Merry/Restivo 

Lorenzo/Jessica PIPPA/FAVILLA 

Alessandro FERRARI 

Gianluca GROSSI 

Giancarlo/Ignazio GHINI/CACCIATORE 

Ercole/Dario GIORGI/ANZELOTTI 

Massimo/Francesca MINARDI/FERRETTI 

Lorenzo/Virgilio FACETTI/FACETTI 

Nicola/Roberto GRAZIOLI/TOGNI 

Gabriele/Giorgio TAVILLA/CERRETTI 

Marco/Edoarda FEBBRONI/ADORNI 

Luca/Simone D'ALBERTO/MANDIS 

Roberto LIBE' 

Stefano/Samantha FROLDI/CASTIGLIONI 

Federico/Paolo FERRARI/MARTI 

Andrea/Federico MARCHESI/GATTI 

Fabrizio PONTI 

Matteo/Lorenzo VENNERI/BORACCO 

Alessio SIMONINI 

Alessandro/Umberto RONCHETTI/ROSSI 

Tiziano/Pierluigi ZADRA/TINELLI 

Davide/Alessandro NALI/NALI 

Marco PIPPA 

Ivan/Luciano CAVANI/TONELLI 

Fabio/Gianmatteo OPPICI/CIOTTILI 

Matteo/Luca DARBUSTI/DARBUSTI 

Gabriele/Gian Maria FRAZANI/COTI ZELATI 

Total Tm 
4:53.416 

4:54.789 

4:55.480 

4:56.272 

5:09.919 

5:17.698 

5:19.314 

5:23.091 

5:26.295 

5:31.884 

5:34.737 

5:36.848 

5:36.853 

5:38.471 

5:39.096 

5:43.748 

5:44.112 

5:59.240 

6:01.330 

6:05.163 

6:11.329 

6:23.778 

9:00.000 

12:00.000 

12:00.000 

12:00.000 

12:00.000 

Class 

2000 RACING 

EXTREME 

2000 RACING 

2000 RACING 

EXTREME 

1600 A 

1600 A 

2000 STRAD 

2000 STRAD 

1600 N/STRAD 

2000 N 

1600 N/STRAD 

2000 RACING 

2000 STRAD 

2000 N 

1600 N/STRAD 

1600 N/STRAD 

2000 N 

FINO 1400 STRAD 

1600 N/STRAD 

STORICHE 

FINO 1400 STRAD 

2000 STRAD 

EXTREME 

1600 N/STRAD 

2000 N 

2000 N 

Model/Engine 

Renault Clio Cup 2000 Racing 
Lancia Delta 2000 Gruppo 1 Italia Turbo 
Renault Clio Cup 2000 Racing 
Renault Clio Cup 2000 Racing 
Robin Hood 1300 Stradale 
Peugeot 106 1600 Gruppo A 
Citroen C2 1600 Gruppo A 
Renault Clio 2000 Stradale 
BMW 320 2000 Stradale 
Citroen Saxo 1600 Gruppo N  
Ford Escord 2000 Gruppo N 
Peugeut 106 1600 Gruppo N 
Renault Clio Cup 2000 Racing  
Clio RS 72 2000 Stradale 
Reunalt 5 GT 1400 Gruppo N Turbo 
Citroen Saxo 1600 Gruppo N  
Citroen Saxo 1600 Stradale 
Peugeot 207 1600 Gruppo 2 Turbo 
Fiat Panda 1400 Stradale 
Peugeot 106 1600 Gruppo N 
127 Sport 79 1050 Gruppo A  
Peugeot 106 1400 Stradale 
Audi S1 2000 Stradale 
Lancia Delta 2000 Proto Turbo 
Peugeot 106 1600 gruppo N 
Reunault Clio RS 2000 Gruppo N  
Reunault Clio RS 2000 Gruppo N  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.373 

Avg. Speed 

91,406 

Best Lap Tm 

4:53.416 

Best Speed 

91,406 

Best Lap by 

77 - Merry/Restivo 
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Race (1 Laps) 

Varano Rally Krono 7,450 km 
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